Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000005140 3)))



H100000051403ABCL

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email	Address:	Sec cover

## FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO. SPH America LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

G. MCLEOD

JAN 11 2010

**EXAMINER** 

1/8/2010

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE	T: SPH America LLC				
	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The end	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
	Name of Person				
,	CT Corporation System				
	Firm/Company				
	1203 Governors Square Blvd., Suite 101				
٠	Aduress				
_	Tallahassee, FL 32301				
	City/State and Zip Code				
-	CHRIS, HART @GMX.COM E-mail address: (to be used for fabure annual report notification)				
For furt	r information concerning this matter, please call:				
	Name of Person Area Code & Deytime Telephone Number				
Enolose	is a check for the following amount:				
]\$125.0	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Pee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is emplosed)  S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
	Mulling Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

America LLC instead Lindvilley Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
s of the principal office of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:
Mailing Address	
Maning Musi Cap.	
4626 Bocaire Blvd	
Boca Raton, Fl. 33487	,
ristine Hartmann	JAN
Name	N - 8
26 Bocaine Bivd.	
dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	3
. 334 <del>8</del> 7 FL	· 5
ty, State, and Zip	26
at and to accept service of process for the above	ve stated limited
is exist to ambients and time of birthing for but material	
nated in this certificate, I hereby accept the ap	pointment as
	Mailing Address:  4626 Bocaire Blvd.  Boca Raton, Fl. 33487  egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Slatown Registered Agent are:  istine Hartmann  Name  26 Bocaire Blvd.  dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  33487 Ft.

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## Page Luf2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Christine Hartmann 4626 Bocaire Blvd Bora Raton Fi 33487
(Use attachment if necessary)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must b to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	er or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with se	ction 608.408(3), Florida Stututes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	Hartmann, Managing Member
\$125.00 Fiting Fee for Articles of Orga of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional	

Page 2 of 2